Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool Dado Shim Sets
Thank you for shopping with us!

The perfect accessory for any dado set. Each set includes 6, 10, or 14 color-coded plastic shims in various thicknesses for
precise adjustment of your dado set. Especially useful when cutting plywood and other materials that are slightly
undersized or oversized.

\ DSS-100 - DSS-103 includes:

Five 0.002"/0.05mm Thick Gold 60mm Dia

One 0.005"/0.15mm Thick Violet/Orange 60mm Dia
Four 0.010"/0.25mm Thick Clear 60mm Dia

Four 0.020"/0.50mm Thick White 60mm Dia

DSS-106 Includes:

Two 0.002"/0.05mm Thick Silver 60mm Dia
One 0.005"/0.15mm Thick Violet 60mm Dia
One 0.010"/0.25mm Thick Clear 60mm Dia
Six 0.020"/0.50mm Thick White 60mm Dia

(DSS-106 includes 10 shims.)

DSS-108 Includes:

One 0.1mm
Five 0.2mm

Item # Bore Manufacturer Price


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

DSS-100
DSS-101
DSS-102
DSS-103
DSS-106
DSS-108

5/8 in
lin

30 mm
11/4in
5/8 in
5/8in

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

R 2 B B - R



