## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## **Amana Tool Dado Shim Sets**

Thank you for shopping with us!

The perfect accessory for any dado set. Each set includes 6, 10, or 14 color-coded plastic shims in various thicknesses for precise adjustment of your dado set. Especially useful when cutting plywood and other materials that are slightly undersized or oversized.

DSS-100 - DSS-103 includes:

Five 0.002"/0.05mm Thick Gold 60mm Dia One 0.005"/0.15mm Thick Violet/Orange 60mm Dia Four 0.010"/0.25mm Thick Clear 60mm Dia Four 0.020"/0.50mm Thick White 60mm Dia

DSS-106 Includes:

Two 0.002"/0.05mm Thick Silver 60mm Dia One 0.005"/0.15mm Thick Violet 60mm Dia One 0.010"/0.25mm Thick Clear 60mm Dia Six 0.020"/0.50mm Thick White 60mm Dia

(DSS-106 includes 10 shims.)

DSS-108 Includes: One 0.1mm Five 0.2mm

DSS-100	5/8 in	Amana Tool	\$
DSS-101	1 in	Amana Tool	\$
DSS-102	30 mm	Amana Tool	\$
DSS-103	1 1/4 in	Amana Tool	\$
DSS-106	5/8 in	Amana Tool	\$
DSS-108	5/8 in	Amana Tool	\$